附件1
裕安区2024年度大学生乡村医生专项招聘面试成绩、
合成总成绩及入围体检人员公示
	序号
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试抽签号
	面试成绩
	合成总成绩
	备注

	1
	202411230101
	60.5
	
	
	30.25
	面试放弃

	2
	202411230102
	60
	
	
	30.00
	面试放弃

	3
	202411230103
	62.5
	1
	75.56
	61.47 
	

	4
	202411230104
	70
	3
	78.10 
	66.24 
	入围体检

	5
	202411230105
	61.5
	5
	72.44
	59.73 
	

	6
	202411230106
	62
	4
	70.62
	59.25 
	

	7
	202411230107
	80
	2
	71.28
	68.51 
	入围体检

	8
	202411230108
	70.5
	6
	74.26
	64.95 
	入围体检
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